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	Q. 1   
	Still multi-sectoral consensus ?

	
	

	 a.
	Do you still need a multi-sectoral and agreed tool
allowing interoperability and open trade data interchange ?

	
	Answer:  Yes

	
	

	 b.
	If yes, is TDED still this valid tool for the years (say a decade) to come ?

	
	Answer: Yes as the common dictionary of terms.

	
	

	Q. 2
	What should be standardised ?

	
	

	 a.
	Should TDED still provide Data Elements with only two normative attributes :
tag (4 numeric) and free text description, both being technology and context independent ?

	
	Answer:  No. 

	
	

	 b.
	Or should the TDED Joint MA standardise any additional normative attribute,
e.g. Core Component with object technology related attributes ?

	
	Answer: Yes, it should become a multilingual dictionary similar to the UBL International Data Dictionary (http://www.oasis-open.org/committees/download.php/19299/wd-UBL-1.0-IDD-2.xls).  It should only deal with the meaning of terms and not object related attributes (such as CCTS).  The UNTDED should become a syntax-neutral profile for implementations of the data elements used in international trade documents.

	
	

	Q. 3
	Work load and resources ?

	
	

	 a.
	How many Change Requests (CRs) do you intend to send to the TDED Joint MA ?

	
	Answer: None (until the future deliverables are identified)

	
	

	 b.
	What is your timeframe (specially for a new edition of TDED) ?

	
	Answer: This will be addressed when the future strategy for TDED is announced.

	
	

	 c.
	And last but not least, what are the human (how many experts’ men/months ?)
and financial resources (EUR or USD) you would be able to provide for such an upgrading ?

	
	Answer: This would be addressed when the future strategy for TDED is announced..


*     *     *

